AeGIS NPB7000 SeriesAeGIS NPB7000 Series
MM ULTIULTI -T-TENANTENANT ”N”NONON SSUBSCRIBERUBSCRIBER LL INEINE ”” TT ELEPHONEELEPHONE AA CCESSCCESS CCONTROLONTROL SS YSTEMSYSTEMS
FEATURESFEATURES
• Hands Free “Non Subscriber” Multi Tenant
Telephone  Access Contro l Systems from 12 to
250 tenants and 25  to 250 4-digit personal
access codes.
• Optional Radio Frequency Receiver.

MS79108 (108 tenants fully equipped relay cabinet).
MS79120 (120 tenants fully equipped relay cabinet).
ORDERINGORDERING EXAMPLESEXAMPLES
45 tenants, Two entrance gates, Surface mount 250 tenants, one entrance gate, Full-flush mount
Part Number Description Quantity Part Number Description Quanntity
7050NC Surface Mount, Brushed 2
Stainless Steel Main Lobby
Control Panel (50 tenants)
MS79048 48 tenants fully equipped 1
relay cabinet.
ASP1 Surge Protector (see accessories)   3
7250NCFF Surface Mount, Brushed 1
Stainless Steel Main Lobby
Control Panel (250 tenants)
MS79120 120 tenants fully equipped 1
relay cabinet.
MX79120 120 tenants expansion relay 1
cabinet.
MX79012 12 tenants expansion relay 1
cabinet.
ASP1 Surge Protector (see accessories)   1
* Mounting ring is included
OPTIONOPTION ANDAND ACCESSORIESACCESSORIES
ARFR Radio Frequency Receiver
ARFT Radio Frequency Transmitter
ASP1 AC and Telephone Surge Protector.
AHP5 Heater Pad with Thermostat.
APM1 AeGIS Pedestal Mounting Post.
APM2 Double arms mounting base plate for auto,
pedestrian and semi-truck.
APM3 Pedestal mounting post for semi-truck.
APM4 Pedestal Mounting Post with 45° arm (protected
environment only).
APM5 Double arm side by side mounting base plate.
AP7 Adapter Plate for APM1, APM2, APM3, APM4 and
APM5.
100DIR Paper Directory with built-in night light.
AVP7 AeGIS Black and White Video Package.
AVP7C AeGIS Color Video Package.
ABAT1 12VDC 4.5 Ahr backup battery.
ABHSE7 Battery Housing.
Pach & Company 941 Calle Negocio Phone: 1-888-678-7224
www.pach-co.com San Clemente, CA 92673    Fax: 949-498-6879